Whirlpool CGM2941TQ2 01 - BULKHEAD PARTS

Item

1

W10469613

BULKHEAD PARTS
For Model: CGM23417Q2

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

~

Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CGM2941TQ2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BULKHEAD PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

8563800
8576820
W104696613
3388703
348368
347139

90767

3392519
3387134
696302
8066086
694089
8577230
3398161
343641
8530285

Replaced By

Status
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Instructions, Installation
Label, Wiring Diagram
REPAIR PARTS LIST
Washer, Support

Lint Chute Assembly
Seal, Lint Chute

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Thermal Limiter
Thermostat, Internal-Bias
Shield, Exhaust

Plug, Drum Hole

Wheel, Blower

Housing, Blower

CLIP

Screw, 10AB X 1/2

Box


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-528968-commercial-whirlpool-cgm2941tq2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803131-whirlpool-8576820-dryer-label-wiring-diagram.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801680-whirlpool-3388703-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762746-whirlpool-348368-dryer-lint-chute-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801977-whirlpool-347139-dryer-seal-lint-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882789-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801747-whirlpool-3392519-washer-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801639-whirlpool-3387134-dryer-thermostat-internal-bias.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802444-whirlpool-696302-dryer-shield-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802622-whirlpool-8066086-dryer-plug-drum-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802415-whirlpool-694089-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803134-whirlpool-8577230-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800466-whirlpool-279771-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800487-whirlpool-279980-dryer-box.html

15 W10423382 Thermostat, High Limit 205F

17 280010 Kit, Thermal Cut-Off

19 3401707 Jumper, Tco-High Limit

21 3406022 Bracket, Bulkhead

23 3399506 W10359270 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads

25 3397590 3492417 Support

27 W10298789 Nut, Push-In

29 338906 Radiant, Sensor

31 W10219342 Screw, Baffle Mounting

33 695587 Drum Assembly

35 3403636 Baffle, Drum

37 3976434 Bracket, Support Shaft


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762817-whirlpool-w10423382-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-205f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800491-whirlpool-280010-dryer-kit-thermal-cut-off.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802621-whirlpool-8066049-dryer-funnel-burner-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801883-whirlpool-3401707-washer-dryer-jumper-tco-high-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802276-whirlpool-489463-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801936-whirlpool-3406022-dryer-bracket-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802397-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801832-whirlpool-3399506-dryer-shaft-l-h.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762763-whirlpool-w10359270-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762764-whirlpool-w10359269-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801984-whirlpool-349241t-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801980-whirlpool-348197-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762819-whirlpool-w10298789-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801918-whirlpool-3403410-dryer-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801681-whirlpool-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800453-whirlpool-279441-dryer-bearng-rng.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805083-whirlpool-w10219342-washer-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800478-whirlpool-279857-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802440-whirlpool-695587-dryer-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802403-whirlpool-692490-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801926-whirlpool-3403636-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801833-whirlpool-339956-dryer-seal-air-duct-to-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802175-whirlpool-3976434-dryer-bracket-support-shaft.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803249-whirlpool-90296-dryer-nut-push-on.html

	Whirlpool CGM2941TQ2 01 - BULKHEAD PARTS

